

1.

Name of work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

of the measurements relating to each work.					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Est on MC Bill</u>					
<u>Name of work - Construction of</u>					
<u>Road from L035 to</u>					
<u>Sijharu Sijharu</u>					
<u>Name of Contractor - Mather Indus</u>					
<u>Construction Private</u>					
<u>Limited Road No - 03</u>					
<u>Santay Gandhi Nagar</u>					
<u>Kankarbagh Patna</u>					
<u>Pin - 800020</u>					

<u>Agreement No. 26 (MAD)/2023-2024</u>					
<u>Date of Commencement 14-03-2024</u>					
<u>Date of Completion 13-12-2024</u>					
<u>Rate Quoted (-) 0.24% Below.</u>					
<u>Agreement value</u>					
<u>Construction cost Rs 2,38,00,34 = 00</u>					
<u>Maintenance cost Rs 09,73,029 = 00</u>					
<u>Total cost Rs 33,53,063 = 00</u>					
<u>Sanction length - 736 meters</u>					
<u>Block - Chawara</u>					
<u>Head - New Maintenance Policy 2018</u>					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/41) clearing and grubbing Road Land (by manual means)					
	2	4	30	0.700	$= 168 \text{ m}^2$
	2	3	30	0.800	$= 144 \text{ m}^2$
	2	2	30	0.750	$= 90 \text{ m}^2$
	2	5	30	0.700	$= 210 \text{ m}^2$
	2	7	30	0.800	$= 336 \text{ m}^2$
	2	3	30	0.722	129.96
	2	1	16	0.69	22.04
					$= 1100 \text{ m}^2$
				0.11	Hectare
(2/43) construction of Granular Sub-base Grading 2					
	5	7.66	0.49	0.175	$= 3.284 \text{ m}^3$
	2	5.54	0.82	0.175	$= 1.590 \text{ m}^3$
	2	9.13	0.91	0.175	$= 2.907 \text{ m}^3$
	3	6.19	0.33	0.175	$= 1.072 \text{ m}^3$
	1	7.50	0.49	0.175	$= 0.643 \text{ m}^3$
	5	10.60	0.75	0.175	$= 6.956 \text{ m}^3$
	2	5.87	0.82	0.175	$= 1.684 \text{ m}^3$
	2	3.75	0.65	0.175	$= 0.853 \text{ m}^3$
	3	12.06	0.77	0.175	$= 4.875 \text{ m}^3$
	2	4.24	0.956	0.175	$= 1.419 \text{ m}^3$
Continuation					$= 25.283 \text{ m}^3$

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{3}{44}$ Bridging laying spreading and compacting WBM					
Grading 2					
5	16.90	1.10	0.075	= 06.971	
2	12.20	1.80	0.075	= 03.294	
2	20.10	2.00	0.075	= 6.03	
3	13.60	0.70	0.075	= 2.142	
1	16.50	1.10	0.075	= 1.361	
5	23.30	1.60	0.075	= 13.98	
2	12.90	1.80	0.075	= 03.483	
2	8.20	1.40	0.075	= 01.722	
3	26.50	1.70	0.075	= 10.136	
2	9.30	2.20	0.075	= 03.070 m ³	
					= 52.189 m ³

$\frac{4}{45}$ Bridging laying spreading and compacting WBM					
Grading 3					
3	20.21	1.29	0.075	= 05.866	
3	14.62	2.15	0.075	= 07.072	
2	24.08	2.41	0.075	= 08.705	
5	16.34	0.86	0.075	= 05.269	
4	19.78	1.29	0.075	= 07.654	
4	27.95	1.98	0.075	= 16.600	

Continuation

co. 51.166 m³

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				A.P.	51.166 m ²
	3	15.48	2.15	0.075	07.488 m ²
	4	9.89	1.72	0.075	05.103 m ²
	3	31.82	2.02	0.075	14.462
	2	11.18	2.62	0.075	4.387
					<u>82.606 m²</u>

(5)
42 Construction of
Subgrade and
Eastern Shoulders

2	5	30	1.00	0.300	90.00 m ³
2	4	30	0.90	0.300	64.80 m ³
2	6	30	0.70	0.300	75.60
2	5	30	0.80	0.300	72.00
2	3	30	0.533	0.300	28.82
					<u>331.200 m³</u>

(6)
46 Binding and applying
Primer coat with
bitumen emulsion (SS-1)

Duty of WBM Grading 3
vide T.M.B. Page (4)

82.606 m²

Area of WBM Gr 3

82.606
0.075

1101.412 m²

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7/47) Binding and applying Tack coat with bitumen emulsion (RS-1)					
		23x	30	3.75	2587.50 m ²
		1x	10x	3.75	37.50 m ²
					= 2625.00 m ²
(8/48) Binding and Laying S.D.B.C.					
	23	30	3.75	0.025	64.6875 m ³
	1	30	3.75	0.025	0.9375 m ³
					= 65.625 m ³
9/12.6.2024 AE					
14-06-2024 AE					
Abstract of G.S.T					
(1/41) clearing and Grubbing Road Land by Manual means)					
D.11 Hea Buty side T.M.B. Pass (2)					
Rs 76926 = 08/Hea Rs 8462 =					
(2/42) Construction of Subgrade and Earthwork Shoulders					

Continuation

Co Rs 8462 =

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
331.20 m ³	Qty vide T.M.B Page (4)				
	Q.Rs 173=51/m ³				Rs 57462=00
(3/43)	Construction of				
	Granular sub-base				
25.283 m ³	Qty vide T.M.B Page (2)				
	Q.Rs 1573=18/m ³				Rs 39775=00
(4/44)	Providing laying				
	spreading and				
	compacting w. B.M.				
	Grading 2				
52.189 m ³	Qty vide T.M.B Page (3)				

Q.Rs 2837=89/m³ Rs 1,48,107=00

(5/45)	Providing laying				
	spreading and				
	Compacting w. B.M.				
	Grading 3				
82.606 m ³	Qty vide T.M.B Page (4)				
	Q.Rs 2896=08/m ³				Rs 2,39,234=

(6/46)	Providing and applying				
	Primer coat with				
	bitumen emulsion (S.S-1)				
1101.412 m ²	Qty vide T.M.B Page (4)				
	Q.Rs 57=47/m ²				Rs 63298=00

Continuation

Q.Rs 5,56,343=

9 65	Add G.S.T 18% &	
	about cur 1%	Rs 2,87,769=
80 66	Add S.F	Rs 2,64,48 =
		Rs 18,28,792=
	Less 0.2% Below as per agreement	(-) Rs 3,840 =
		Rs 18,24,952=
14-6-2024	AE	

Continuation

Material Statement

8

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
E/W	331.20	m ²	@ 35 = 25	m ³	11675 = m
26.5 mm to 9.5 mm	11.326	m ²	@ 90 = 46	m ³	10211 = m
9.5 mm to 2.36 mm	18.09	m ²	@ 429 = 97	m ³	3479 = m
Local Sand	12.9	m ²	@ 144 = 75	m ³	1874 = m
63 mm to 45 mm	63.14	m ²	@ 992 = 33	m ³	62664 = m
Stone screening	33.73	m ²	@ 429 = 97	m ³	14507 = m
M608um	64.17	m ²	@ 161 = 62	m ³	675 = m
53 mm to 22.4 mm	99.95	m ²	@ 1100 = 04	m ³	1,09,953 = m
9.5 mm to 4.75 mm	54.66	m ²	@ 595 = 16	m ³	32535 = m
4.75 mm and below	39.32	m ²	@ 429 = 97	m ³	16907 = m
Bitumen emulsion	(S-1)				937 kg
Bitumen emulsion	(S-1)				722 kg
Bitumen	(S-90)				7044 kg

Proceed waste Plastic = 530 kg

R₂ 2,64,480 = m

S.F. R₂ 2,64,480 X 10%

R₂ 26448 = m

14.06.2024
AE

14.06.2024
AE

Continuation

1st on A/c bill
 Allotment Received under Letter No
 76 dt. 11-06-2024 Page-752.03
 Amount - 2142631.00

Sch.XLV Form No. 134 1824952

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2% S. Tax			36500		
1% L. loss			18250		
C.W.S.T			15466		171505
S.W.S.T			15466		
Royalty			59375		
SIF			26448		
Payables			1653417		
Total					1824952.00

Received Rs - Eighteen Lakhs
 Twenty four thousand nine
 Hundred & Eighty only.

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
 प्र.सं.वि., काय प्रम.
 14-6-24

Bid Value - 1824952
 Rs.

5% S.T	91428	
2% S.T	36500	
1% L. loss	18250	
C.W.S.T	15466	263153
S.W.S.T	15466	
Royalty	59375	
SIF	26448	
Payables	1562199	
Total		1824952.00

Received Rs - Eighteen Lakhs
 twenty four thousand nine
 Hundred & Eighty only.

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
 प्र.सं.वि., काय प्रम.
 14-6-24

Tolcom No - PNB 202406013576
 " dt - 18/06/24

2nd on Hc Bill

Sch. XLV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work Construction of					
Road from LD 35 to					
SiTauri					
Agreement No-26 (MBD)/2023-2024					
Contractor- Mother India Construction					
Private Limited Road No-3					
Sanjay Gandhi Nagar					
Kankarbagh Patna					
Pin - 80020					
Date of Commencement 14-03-2024					
Date of Completion 13-12-2024					
Rate Quoted(-) 0.21 % Below.					
Block- Chawara					
Sanction length- 736 meter					

Agreement value		
Construction cost	Rs 23,80,034 =	
Maintenance cost	Rs 9,73,029 =	
Total cost	Rs 33,53,063 =	

① 47	Providing and				
	applying Tack				
	coat with bitumen				
	emulsion (RS-1)				
	1	5	$\frac{8.45 + 4.80}{2}$	=	33.125
	1	5	$\frac{4.80 + 3.75}{2}$	=	21.375
	17	30	$\frac{3.75 + 3.75}{2}$	=	1912.50
	1	25	$\frac{3.75 + 3.75}{2}$	=	93.75
	1	5	$\frac{3.75 + 4.10}{2}$	=	19.625

Continuation

Co. 2080.375

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1	5	$\frac{4.10 + 3.75}{2}$		19.625
	2	30	$\frac{3.75 + 3.75}{2}$		225.00
	1	8	$\frac{3.75 + 3.75}{2}$		30.00
	1	5	$\frac{3.75 + 4.50}{2}$		20.625
	1	5	$\frac{4.50 + 3.75}{2}$		20.625
	2	30	$\frac{3.75 + 3.75}{2}$		225.00
	1	8	$\frac{3.75 + 3.75}{2}$		30.00
					<u>2651.25 m²</u>
less Previous Duty vide					
T.M.B. Page (5)			(-)		2625.00 m ²
					<u>26.25 m²</u>

(2)
48

Providing and

Laying semi

Dense bituminous

Concrete

Same area as Tack Coat

$$2651.25 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2651.25 \times 0.025 = 66.28125 \text{ m}^3$$

$$\text{less Duty vide T.M.B. Page (5) } (-) \quad 65.625 \text{ m}^3$$

$$\underline{0.6562 \text{ m}^3}$$

3

(3)
49

Construction of

Dry lean concrete

sub Base.

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	2	0.90	0.60	0.100	0.108
	2	0.70	0.50	0.100	0.07
	2	0.50	0.40	0.100	0.04
	3	0.60	0.30	0.100	0.054
	5	0.80	0.40	0.100	0.16
	7	0.70	0.40	0.100	0.196
	2	0.55	0.35	0.100	0.0385
					= 0.6665 m ²
(4/50)	Construction of Panel Concrete Pavement				
1	30	$\frac{3.75+3.75}{2}$		0.125	= 14.0625 m ³

1	6.21	$\frac{3.75 + 3.95}{2}$	$0.125 = 2.9865m^3$
			$= 17.049m^3$
5	Road marking with Hot Applied on Bituminous surface		
60	2700	0.100	$= 140.00m^2$
6	Boarding and Fixing information Sign board - O/N		
12			
11	7-2024	11	07-2024
58			AE

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					<u>Abstract of Cost</u>
(1) 41					clearing and grubbing road land by manual means
					D. 110 Hect Duty vide TMB Page (5)
					Rs 76926 = 08/100 Rs 8462 =
(2) 42					construction of Subgrade and earth shoulder
					331.20 m ³ Duty vide TMB Page (6)
					Rs 173 = 51/m ³ Rs 57467 =
(3) 43					construction of granular Sub-base
					25.283 m ³ Duty vide TMB Page (6)
					Rs 1573 = 18/m ³ Rs 39775 =
(4) 44					Binding layer spreading and Compacting WBM Grading 2
					52.189 m ³ Duty vide TMB Page (6)
					Rs 2837 = 89/m ³ Rs 1,48,107 =
(5) 45					Binding layer spreading and Compacting WBM Grading 3
					Rs 2,53,811 =

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			3 F.Rs	2.53,	811=00
82.606 m ³	Buty vide TMB Page (6)				
	Q.Rs	2896=08/m ³	Rs	2,39,234=	
	(6/46)	Bonding and applying Primer coat with bitumen emulsion (SS-1)			
1101.412 m ²	Buty vide TMB Page (6)				
	Q.Rs	57=47/m ²	Rs	63298=	
	(7/47)	Bonding and applying Tack Coat with Bitumen emulsion (RS-1)			
2625.00 m ²	Buty vide TMB Page (7)				
26.25 m ²	Buty vide TMB Page (11)				52,230=
2651.25 m ²	Q.Rs	19=70/m ²	Rs	51713=	
	(8/48)	Bonding and Laying S.D.B.C.			
65.625 m ³	Buty vide TMB Page (7)				
0.6562 m ³	Buty vide TMB Page (11)				
66.2812 m ³	Q.Rs	13813=62/m ³	Rs	9,15,583=	
	(9/49)	Construction of Dry lean concrete Subbase			
0.6665 m ³	Buty vide TMB Page (12)				
	Q.Rs	4369=06/m ³	Rs	2912=	

Continuation

Co.Rs 15,27,068=

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134 BPR 15,27,068=

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10/50) Qty construction of Panel concrete Panement					
17.049m ³ Qty side TMB Page (12)					
QRs 8627=90/m ³					Rs 1,47,097=
(11/60) Road marking on Bituminous Surface					
140.00m ² Qty side TMB Page (12)					
QRs 886=50/m ²					Rs 1,24,110=
(12/62) Providing and fixing information sign Board					
01 No Qty side TMB Page (12)					
QRs 10937=34/each					Rs 10937=
					Rs 18,09,212=
(13/65) Add G.S.T 18% & Labour cost					Rs 3,43,750=
(14/66) Add S.F.					Rs 28412=
vide TMB Page (8)					Rs 26448=
vide TMB Page (16)					Rs 1964=
Total S.F.					Rs 28412=
					Rs 21,81,374=
less 0.21% below as per agreement					Rs 4581=
					Rs 21,76,793=
less Previous Passed Bill vide TMB Page (9)					Rs 18,24,952=
					Rs 3,51,841=

Continuation

11-07-2024

AE.

Limit of Review Allotment - 317079

16

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Allofmont - B.F - 317079

2nd on AIC bill

2% S.D -	15854 =		
2% 9. Tax -	6342 =		
1% L. Cos -	3171 =	36437 =	
L. W. S. T -	2688 =		
S. W. S. T -	2688 =		
Royalty -	3730 =		
S/F -	1964 =		

Payroll # - 280642

Total = 317 679 = 40

Personal 700's - (Three Letter Sovereigns, 12 vowel Sovereigns) only.

कायपालके अभिर्यन्ता

सं.सं.वि., कार्य प्रम.

शेखपुरा 3^{रा} 124

Continuation

Token No - PNB22408030874
 " " Pt - 08/08/24

3rd & Final Bill

17

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: -	LDS to sign				
Name of Agency: -	mather india const Pvt Ltd.				
Agg No -	26/MDP/2023-24				
Date of commencement -	14-03-24				
Date of completion -	13-12-24				
Actual date of completion.					
Rate quoted (-) 0.21 % Below.					
Block - chawara					
Agreement value					
construction cost	Rs 23,80,034 =				
Maintenance cost	Rs 9,73,029 =				
Total cost	Rs 33,53,063 =				
<u>Measurement</u>					
1/51) supplying and providing					
NP 300 mm dia Hume pipe					
-- do do cul compr					
100					
$2 \times 2.5 \times 4 = 20 \text{ m}$					
1/52) 10m Stone					
1 MD					
1/53) 200m Stone					
2 MDs					
1/54) RetroReflective traffic sign					
-- place identification --					
$1 \times 1.2 \times 0.8 = 0.96 \text{ m}^2$					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5/57) 600 mm x 250 mm square					
2 NOS					
6/58) 600 mm circular					
1 NO					
8/59) 600 mm x 450 mm rectn					
2 NOS					
8/58) 900 mm octagonal					
1 NO					
9/59) Planting of tree					
30 NOS					
10/63) Plastering with cement					
master --- do do cut					
$3 \times 4 \times 6.15 \times 0.6 = 44.28 \text{ m}^2$					

$$3 \times 2 \times 6.15 \times 0.4 = 14.76 \text{ m}^2$$

$$3 \times 4 \times 0.4 \times 0.6 = 3.84 \text{ m}^2$$

$$62.88 \text{ m}^2$$

$$\text{limit} = 61.92 \text{ m}^2$$

11/64) Painting two cut

--- do do cut compl

00H'

Area - vide Item No - 63

$$61.92 \text{ m}^2$$

12/61) Road marking on P.C.C.

--- do do cut compl 00L

$$2 \times 36 \times 0.1 = 7.2 \text{ m}^2$$

13/62) Provision maint. ladder

--- do a Continuation

01 NO

[Signature]
27/9/24
02

[Signature]
27-09-2024
AE

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT of cost</u>					
1/41) closing and grading Road Road - - do d					
do do do do do do					
0.11 Km ² @ 76926.02/m ² - Rs 8462 -					
2/42) cost of subgrade and earth Shoulder d					
do do do do do do					
331.20 m ³ @ 123.51/m ³ - Rs 57467 -					
3/43) cost of g.s.b - -					
- - do do do do do do					
25.283 m ³ @ 1573.18/m ³ - Rs 39725 -					
4/44) Providing laying w.B.M grade - 2					
- - do do do do do do					
52.189 m ³ @ 2837.89/m ³ - Rs 1,48,07 -					
5/45) Providing laying spreading and compacting - - do d					
32.606 m ³ @ 2896.02/m ³ - Rs 2,39,234 -					
6/46) Providing and applying prime coat - - do do					
1101.44 m ² @ 57.47/m ² - Rs 63,298 -					
7/47) Providing tack coat - - do d all complete do.					

Continuation

cost 5,56,343 =

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2651.25 m ² @ 19.20/m ²	vide T.M.B. Page (14)				52230-
8/46) Providing and laying					
Second dense bituminous					
compt. - do do					
66.28 m ² @ 138/3.62/m ²	vide T.M.B. Page (14)				915583-
9/49) const of dry lean					
- do do					
0.6665 m ³ @ 4369.00/m ³	vide T.M.B. Page (14)				2912-
10/50) const of Panel concrete					
- do do					
compt. - do do					
17.049 m ² @ 8627.90/m ²	vide T.M.B. Page (15)				147097-

11/51) supply and providing NP ₃					
300mm - do do					
compt. - do do					
20m @ 645.31/m	vide T.M.B. Page (17)				12906-
12/52) Providing 100mm concrete					
13/53) 200mm concrete					
2 NO @ 838.63/m ²	vide T.M.B. Page (17)				1671-
14/54) Retno. sepecto - do do					
all compt. - do do					
0.96 m ² @ 15002.50/m ²	vide T.M.B. Page (17)				14402-
15/55) 600mm equilateral triangle					
7 NOS @ 444.89/m ²	vide T.M.B. Page (18)				31093-
16/56) 600mm circular					
01 NO @ 4312.72/m ²	vide T.M.B. Page (18)				4313-

Continuation

Rs 17,41,536 =

21 BPs 17,41,536 = 00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
17/57 > 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular vide T.M.B Page (18) 2 Nos @ 4148.19/m ² — Rs 8336-					
18/58 > 900 mm side octagonal (STOP BOARD) vide Page (18) 1 no @ 8637.45/m ² — Rs 8638-					
19/59 > Planting of trees do do all comp soh vide T.M.B Page (18) 30 no @ 1305.10/m ² — Rs 39153-					
20/60 > Road marking — do do all comp soh. vide T.M.B Page (15) 140 m ² @ 886.50/m ² — Rs 124110-					
21/61 > Road marking on P.C.C. do do all comp soh. vide T.M.B Page (18) 7.20 m ² @ 1005.95/m ² — Rs 7248-					
22/62 > Providing and fixing of typical masonry information sign board — do do all vide T.M.B Page (15) & (18) 2 Nos @ 10937.34/m ² — Rs 21875= 21875-					
23/63 > Plastering with cement mortar (1:4) brick work do do all comp soh 61.92 m ² @ 199.41/m ² — Rs 12347-					
24/64 > Painting two coats including primer coat — do do all comp vide T.M.B Page (18) 61.92 m ² @ 139.16/m ² — Rs 8617-					
					19,41,855 =
					Rs 19,71,855 =

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measure				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(25/15) Add G.S.T	18%	4 L. 20	1 1/2	Rs	3,74,652 =
(26/66) Add S.F				Rs	29,488 =
				Rs	23,75,995 =
Less 0.21% Below as per Agreement				(-) Rs	4,990 =
				Rs	23,71,005 =
As Previous Passed Bill					
vide T.M.B Page (9) & (16)				(-) Rs	21,42,031 =
3,24,952 + 317079				Rs	2,28,974 =
				Rs	
				27-09-2024	
				AE	

certified that construction work completed on dated 27-09-2024 and maintenance work will be started on dated 28-09-2024

22/9/24
08

AE
27-09-2024
AE

up to date material statement

23

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
E/W	331.20 m ³	0.4	35.25 m ³	1	11675 = 00
	G.S.B.				
26.5 mm to 9.5 mm	11.3267 m ³	0.4	901 = 46 m ³	1	10211 = 00
9.5 mm to 2.36 mm	8.0905 m ³	0.4	429 = 97 m ³	1	3479 = 00
Local sand	12.9448 m ³	0.4	144 = 75 m ³	1	1874 = 00
	W.B.M. Grading 2				
63 mm to 45 mm	63.1486 m ³	0.4	992 = 33 m ³	1	62664 = 00
stone screening	13.9135 m ³	0.4	429 = 97 m ³	1	5982 = 00
medium	04.1751 m ³	0.4	161 = 62 m ³	1	675 = 00
	W.B.M. Gr 3				
53 mm to 22.4 mm	99.9532 m ³	0.4	1100 = 04 m ³	1	1,09,953 =
stone screening	19.8254 m ³	0.4	429 = 97 m ³	1	8524 = 00
	S.D.B.C				
9.75 mm to 4.75 mm	55.2122 m ³	0.4	575 = 26 m ³	1	32860 =
4.75 mm and below	39.7756 m ³	0.4	429 = 97 m ³	1	17077 =
Filler	2.9296 m ³	0.4	3000 = 1 m ³	1	8789 =
	Dry lean Cement Concrete				
Crushed stone Aggregate	0.160 m ³	0.4	595 = 16 m ³	1	357 = 00
Coarse sand	0.30 m ³	0.4	502 = 80 m ³	1	151 = 00
	Panel Concrete				
Coarse sand	07.672 m ³	0.4	502 = 80 m ³	1	3857 =
20 mm Aggregate	09.2064 m ³	0.4	1207 = 76 m ³	1	11119 =
10 mm Aggregate	6.1376 m ³	0.4	595 = 16 m ³	1	3653 =
	Plaster				
Coarse sand	01.86 m ³	0.4	502 = 80 m ³	1	935 = 00
Local sand	07.20 m ³	0.4	144 = 75 m ³	1	1042 =
(S-1) = 1055 kg					
(RS-1) = 730 kg					
					Rs 2,94,877 =

Continuation

Bitumen (S-90) = 7115 kg SF 2,94,877 x 10%
 Proceed with Plastic = 536 kg Rs 29488 = 00

22/9/24

27-09-2024

AE-